KARCHER

makes a difference

—

EFFICIENCY AT THE PUSH OF A BUTTON.

The HDS special class with ecolefficiency mode.

PROFESSIONAL | HDS-E 3.3/25-4M EC AND HDS-E 3.3/25-4M EF



HDS SPECIAL CLASS

Shown will optional Servo Control

The zero emission specialist.

The emission-free HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec with electric heater
is ideal where exhaust gases are undesirable or prohibited.
Thanks to the unique type of heater insulation and Karcher
ecolefficiency mode, the HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec is efficient

and eco-friendly. Models are ETL certified to UL & CSA safety
standards.
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Efficiency

ecolefficiency mode - economical and environmentally friendly,
even during longer periods of use.

Reduces fuel consumption and CO? emissions by 20%.

Ease of use
Intuitive operation with large single-button selector switch.

Easy fillable tanks for fuel and detergent.

Storage

Large glove box keeps tools and essentials at your fingertips.

Mobility
Robust, large rubber wheels with enhanced castor and brake
Tilting aid located on back of machine.

Tie-downs point for safe transport and loading.



Technical data and equipment.

Technical Data
Model

HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ec
HDS-E 3.3/25-4M Ef

Part No. GPM Psl HP
1.6-3.3  465-2520 7.5
1.6-3.3  465-2520 7.5

1.030-252.0

1.030-253.0

Electrical
460V / 3ph 31
575V / 3ph 28

Amps Pump Weight (Ibs.)
Karcher Axial 350

Karcher Axial 352

Dimensions (L x W x H) inches
51 x 32 x 45
51x32x45

Accessories

Product

100° Pivot Hose Reel

Pivoting hose reel bracket mount

* Hose

Caster wheel

Bolts

Spacer sleeve

* Coupler

* Street Elbow
Dirt blaster nozzle
Surface cleaner
Nozzle kit
Coupler

Servo Control

Order No.

8.750-685.0
8.921-775.0
8.918-280.0
6.435-777.0
7.303-236.0
5.111-065.0
8.709-531.0
9.802-114.0
9.302-444.0
2.640-355.0
2.639-187.0
4.403-002.0
4.775-470.0

Description
100’ Pivot Hose Reel, 3/8" x 100" with pin lock

Classic pivoting hose reel bracket mount (*requires additional parts)

Hose, 3/8"X 6

Caster wheel, unlocked

Bolts (requires 4)

Spacer sleeve (requires 4)

Coupler, Twist Seal, 3/8" Socket, Female
Street Elbow, 3/8" Mpt x 3/8" Fpt / 90 Degree
Dirt blaster nozzle

Surface cleaner, FR 30 ME

Nozzle kit for FR

Coupler

Servo Control




